
scotteney@kendallauto.com

Kendall Chevrolet of Marysville

rusty.wsl@comcast.net

WSL Wholesale Leaders 
Director: Rusty Taft

425-344-7624

360-651-4866
adameli@kendallauto.com

Kendall Subaru of Marysville
Scott Eney
360-716-2551

Tom O'Brien
360-653-2328

tomobrien@kendallauto.com

Brian Hill
425-582-8149
bhill@dougs.com

Jaguar / Land Rover Bellevue
Randy Johnson
425-213-1269

randall.johnson@fieldsauto.com

Kendall Ford of Marysville
Adam Eli

davidb@tacomadodge.com

Tacoma Nissan
Shawn Kane
253-579-1264

shawnk@tacomanissan.com

Dave Bosch
253-475-7971

Shawn Phelps
425-672-0700

shawn.phelps@swickard.com

Tacoma Dodge

Michael Daly
425-673-0505

parts.mbl@fieldsauto.com

Swickard Toyota

WSL Wholesale Leaders Parts Manager Contact List
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BMW of Seattle Lexus of Seattle
Adam Sparks
206-328-7788

asparks@lithia.com

Devin Schildt
425-921-4100

devin.schildt@lexusofseattle.com

Campbell Volkswagen
Claude Freeman

425-778-1131

  Mercedes-Benz of Lynnwood

claudef@campbellautogroup.com
425-771-3669

jgoodwin@lynnwoodhonda.com

Doug's Hyundai / Mazda

Lynnwood Honda
John Goodwin


